Position

Service Area Manager |ll

Deputy Director For
Architecture And Engineering

Administrative Services
Manager |

Economic Development
Agency Development Manager

Public Works Operator Il
Development Specialist Il
Senior Development Specialist

Landscape Maintenance
Supervisor

Development Specialist |l
Senior Development Specialist
Service Area Manager ||
Service Area Manager ||

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

County Service Area Caretaker

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Office Assistant Il
Secretary |
County Service Area Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

County Service Area Caretaker

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

Total Wages

$166,179
$155,802

$125,768

$107,886

$91,721
$81,618
$76,536
$76,264

$74,422
$71.197
$67,352
$66,208
$64,932

$63,386

$63,386

$55,108
$51,717

$50,017
$47,652
$47,387
$42,661

$41,658

$40,480

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,876
$6,201

$2,400

$7,567

$9,876
$5,580
$8,992
$9,298

$5,580
$7,548
$9,876
$9,876
$9,876

$9,876

$9,876

$9,876
$9,876

$9,876
$9,876
$9,876
$9,876

$9,876

$9,876



County Service Area Caretaker
County Service Area Caretaker
County Service Area Caretaker
County Service Area Caretaker
Public Works Operator |
Grounds Worker

Office Assistant Il

Administrative Services
Assistant

Public Works Operator |

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas
County Services Areas

County Services Areas

County Services Areas

$40,346
$39,630
$38,932
$37,314
$36,749
$35,416
$30,272
$30,067

$17,621

$0
$9,876
$9,876
$9,876
$9,876

$0
$9,876
$6,074

$0



