Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Service Area Manager III		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$166,179	\$9,876
Deputy Director For Architecture And Engineering		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$155,802	\$6,201
Administrative Services Manager II		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$125,768	\$2,400
Economic Development Agency Development Manager		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$107,886	\$7,567
Public Works Operator II		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$91,721	\$9,876
Development Specialist III		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$81,618	\$5,580
Senior Development Specialist		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$76,536	\$8,992
Landscape Maintenance Supervisor		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$76,264	\$9,298
Development Specialist III		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$74,422	\$5,580
Senior Development Specialist		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$71,197	\$7,548
Service Area Manager II		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$67,352	\$9,876
Service Area Manager II		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$66,208	\$9,876
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$64,932	\$9,876
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$63,386	\$9,876
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$63,386	\$9,876
County Service Area Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$55,108	\$9,876
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$51,717	\$9,876
Office Assistant III		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$50,017	\$9,876
Secretary I		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$47,652	\$9,876
County Service Area Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$47,387	\$9,876
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$42,661	\$9,876
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$41,658	\$9,876
County Service Area Caretaker		Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$40,480	\$9,876

County Service Area Caretaker	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$40,346	\$0
County Service Area Caretaker	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$39,630	\$9,876
County Service Area Caretaker	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$38,932	\$9,876
County Service Area Caretaker	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$37,314	\$9,876
Public Works Operator I	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$36,749	\$9,876
Grounds Worker	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$35,416	\$0
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$30,272	\$9,876
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$30,067	\$6,074
Public Works Operator I	Riverside County	County Services Areas	\$17,621	\$0